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Damenbluse | 454

Gerader Schnitt
Verdeckte Knopfleiste 

Kentkragen 
1 Brusttasche 

Material:  
60% Baumwolle 40% Polyester, 120 g/m²

Pflegehinweis:  

32-52 120 g/m³ women

Größe

Maß A, Rückenlänge

Maß B, Brustweite

Maß C, Ärmel innen

46

71 cm

64 cm 

49 cm

48

72,5 cm

66 cm

49 cm

Maßtabelle Artikel 454
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